                 规格承认书
                                                Specification for approval
客户名称:
（Customer Name）
产品名称: 瓷片电容(C/C）
（Product Name） Ceramic Capacitor(C/C)
客户料号：
（Customer part number）

range within the category temperature range, normally expressed as a percentage of the
capacitance related to a reference temperature of 20℃.
5. 编码说明 How to order
JT F 102 K 2G F0 035 A 048 B
1 ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩
1 类别 SERIES
CODE 类别名称 SERIES 材质 DIELECTRIC
CC1
Ⅰ类温度补偿型低压陶瓷电容器
Temperature-compensated low-voltage ceramic
capacitors class Ⅰ
NP0,N80,N150,N220,N330,N470,N750,
N3300,N4700,SL
CT1
Ⅱ类高介电常数型低压陶瓷电容器
High dielectric constant low-voltage ceramic
capacitors class Ⅱ
Y5P,BN,Y5R,Y5U,Y5V,X7R,Z5V,Z5U
CS1 Ⅲ类半导体类陶瓷电容器 Y5P,Y5U,Y5V
Page 6 of 17 AJC-3-017 A0
2015-02-03
The certificates with seal are validity.
2 材质 DIELECTRIC
Semiconductor category ceramic capacitors class Ⅲ
CC81
Ⅰ类温度补偿型高压陶瓷电容器
Temperature-compensated high-voltage ceramic
capacitors class Ⅰ
NP0,N80,N150,N220,N330,N470,N750,
N3300,N4700,SL
CT81
Ⅱ类高介电常数型高压陶瓷电容器
High dielectric constant high-voltage ceramic
capacitors class Ⅱ
Y5P,BN,X7R,Y5R,Y5U,Y5V,Y5T
CC4
Ⅰ类温度补偿型径向引线陶瓷电容器（独石电容
器）Temperature compensation of radial lead ceramic
capacitors class Ⅰ(monolithic capacitor)
NP0
CT4
Ⅱ类高介电常数型径向引线陶瓷电容器（独石电容
器 ） Radial lead ceramic capacitors with high
dielectric constant class Ⅱ (monolithic capacitor)
X7R Y5V
CC42
Ⅰ类温度补偿型轴向引线陶瓷电容器（独石电容
器） Temperature compensation of axial lead ceramic
capacitors class Ⅰ (monolithic capacitor)
NP0
CT42
Ⅱ类高介电常数型轴向引线陶瓷电容器（独石电容
器） Axial lead with high dielectric constant ceramic
capacitors class Ⅱ(monolithic capacitor)
X7R Y5V
JT 交流陶瓷电容器 Y1 AJC JT系列
AC ceramic capacitors class Y1 JT Series Y5P,Y5U,Y5V
JK 交流陶瓷电容器 Y2 AJC JK系列
AC ceramic capacitors class Y2 JK Series
Y5P,Y5U,Y5V
CC1 CC81系列（ppm/℃） CT1 CT81 CS1系列
CODE 材质 DIELECTRIC CODE 材质
DIELECTRIC
CH NP0(0±60) A Y5E (±4.7%)
LH N80(-80±60) B Y5P (±10%)
PH N150(-150±60) X X7R (±15%)
RH N220(-220±60) LR Y5R (±15%)
SH N330(-330±60) E Z5U/Y5U (+22~-56%)
TH N470(-470±60) F Z5V/Y5V (+22~-82%)
UJ N750(-750±60) LB BN (±10%)
DL N3300(-3300±500) D Y5T (+22~-33%)
EM N4700(-4700±1000)
SL SL(+140~-1000)